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Constellation FURYK & FRIENDS

THURSDAY
October 3, 2024

i

~~ Constellation

8y CIRCLE (3

7:45 AM SHOTGUN

COLIN MONTGOMERIE
THOMAS BJORN
ROCCO MEDIATE
BRETT QUIGLEY
GARRETT WILLIS
KEN TANIGAWA
THONGCHAI JAIDEE
BOO WEEKLEY
BILLY MAYFAIR
JOHN DALY

Y.E. YANG

STEVEN ALKER
RICARDO GONZALEZ

10A
10B
11
12
13A
13B
14
15
16
17
18A
18B

DARREN CLARKE
JOSE MARIA OLAZABAL
JASON CARON
JOE DURANT
STEVE FLESCH
MATT GOGEL

TIM HERRON
SCOTT DUNLAP
GENE SAUERS
DAVID DUVAL
MARIO TIZIANI
TOM PERNICE JR.

1:45 PM SHOTGUN

JIM FURYK

FRED COUPLES
DAVID TOMS
FREDDIE JACOBSON
GREG CHALMERS
HARRISON FRAZAR
GLEN DAY

CHARLIE WI

KRIS BLANKS
MARCO DAWSON
ROB LABRITZ
ROBERT KARLSSON
BILLY ANDRADE

10A
10B
11
12
13A
13B
14
15
16
17
18A
18B

ERNIE ELS

VIJAY SINGH
MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ
ROD PAMPLING
RETIEF GOOSEN
DICKY PRIDE
BRIAN GAY

ERIC AXLEY

CHRIS DIMARCO
PAUL STANKOWSKI
DAVIS LOVE Il
JUSTIN LEONARD

9/30/20243:45 PM



